13
6
2
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 136
136
E
M
C
, F
ilt
er
s
&
 S
up
pr
es
si
on
EMC, Filters & Suppression
Semiconductors and Passives
SINGAPORE CATALOGUE
Prices are in Singapore Dollars and exclusive of GST
3 Terminal PCB Filters — continued
3 Terminal with Ferrite Beads.
T Circuit EMIFIL®
FIL196
869-910NFM60R30T222T1±50%2200
869-909NFM60R20T152T1+50 - 20%1500
869-892NFM60R10T471T1+50 - 20%470
869-880NFM60R00T221T1+50 - 20%220
869-879NFM60R00T101T1+80 - 20%100
869-867†NFM60R00T470T1+50 - 20%47
869-855†NFM60R00T220T1±30%22
Order CodeMftrs. List No.ToleranceCapacitance pF
2000 pcs Reel quantity-40°C to +85°C Operating temperature
0.01ΩDC resistance100MΩInsulation resistance
6A dcCurrent rating25V dcVoltage rating
NFM60R Series
-25°C to +85°C Operating temperature
2500 pcsReel quantity1000MΩInsulation resistance
2ACurrent rating 50VdcVoltage rating
NFM61R Series
† Available until stocks are exhausted
All
Values
NFM61R
Series
2500+1000+500+100+50+5+
All
Values
NFM60R
Series
2000+1000+500+100+50+5+
Price EachOrder
Code
Order Multiple = 5
869-960NFM61R30T472T1+80 - 20%4700
869-958NFM61R10T102T1+80 - 20%1000
869-946NFM61R00T361T1±20%360
869-934NFM61R00T181T1±30%180
869-922NFM61R00T101T1±30%100
Order CodeMftrs. List No.ToleranceCapacitance pF
Ì 3 terminal surface mount capacitor with ferrite bead on input and output leads
Ì High current rating and low DC resistance make them suitable for suppression of
DC power rails